
Page 1 of 1 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS: EXTENSION OF RT27-2024 

 
RT27-2024: PROVISION OF DEBT COLLECTION SERVICES TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD OF SIXTY (60) MONTHS 

 

Kindly note the following:  

The closing date and time of RT27-2024 has been extended to 08 December 2023 at 11am. 

Bidders are encouraged to submit their bids on or before the closing date and time of the bid. Bids received after 

the closing date and time at the Tender Information Centre will NOT be accepted for consideration and where 

practical, be returned unopened to the tenderer. 

Please find below contact details:  

• RT27-2024- Siyabulela Siyolo; email: Demand.Acquisition1@treasury.gov.za  

 

Kind regards  

 

MULATEDZI RAUDZINGANA 

FOR CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING  

DATE: 30 NOVEMBER 2023 

 
 
Enquiries: Mr Siyabulela Siyolo  
Email:   Demand.Acquisition1@treasury.gov.za   
Ref:   RT27-2024 

mailto:Demand.Acquisition1@treasury.gov.za
mailto:Demand.Acquisition1@treasury.gov.za

